DR.BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA
UNIVERSITY, CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJINAGAR.
Theory Examination for M. Pharmacy (P-J_g
(To be held in Nov/Dec-2024)

Time Examination I Code No, —’ Subject Title

Tuesday 17.12.2024 (Day-01)

M. Pharm
1000 am to 01 .00 pm 8561 Research Methodology
(Ist Sem)
Wednesday 18.12.2024 (Day-02)
8562 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics
8563 Validation
10.00 am to 01.00 pm N 8564 Advanced Organic Chemist
p (lind Sem) vanced Organic Chemistry L
8565 Analylical Method Development and Validation
8566 Methods in Pharmacology
Thursday 19.12.2024 (Day-03)
M. Phg
02,00 pm to 05.00 pm am 8567 Drug Regulatory Aspects and IPR
(I1Ird Sem)
Friday 20.12.2024 (Day-04)
M Ph
10.00 aun to 01.00 pin an 8568 Modern Analytical Techniques
_ (Ist Sem) -
Saturday 21.12.2024 (Day-05)
.l 8569 Advaneed Pharmaceutics-1 (Elective 1/2
10.00 am to 01.00 pm AL = ( —
(lInd Sem) 8570 Advanced Pharmacology-IT (Elective 1/2)

Monday 23.12.2024 (Day-06)

8571 Novel Drug Delivery Systems
8572 Quality Management
M. Pharm. i . o
02 00 pm to 05.00 pm , 8573 Advanced Pharmaceutical Chemistry-11T
(flird Sem) _
8574 Quality Control and Quality Assurance
8575 Advdnced Phunmacology-111
Monday 30.12.2024 (Day-07)
M Pharm )
10.00 am to 01.00 pm narm 8576 Computers & Statistics
(Ist Sem)
Tuesday 31.12.2024 (Day-08)
8577 Formulation Concepts and Industrial Pharmacy
8578 Pharmaceutical and Biological Evaluation
M Pharm. . -
10.00 am to 01.00 pm 8579 Advanced Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1
(ITnd Sem)
8580 Chromatographic Methods of Analysis
8581 Advanced Pharmacology-1
Wednesday 01.01.2025 (Day-09)
- o M, Pharm. 8582 Advanced Pharmaceutics — 1l (Elective 3/4)
2.00 pm to U5 VU pm
(IlIrd Sem) } :
8583 Advanced Pharmacology-1V (Elective 3/4)
Thursday 02.01.2025 (Day-10)
M PI N
10.00 am to 01 00 pm . 8584  |Nanotechnology & Biotechnology
(Ist Sem)
Friday 03.01.2025 (Day-11)
10,00 am to 01 00 pm M. Phary 8585 Stability of drugs and dosage form (Elective 1/2)

(IInd Sem)




Time Examination l Code No. ‘ Subject Titte
Saturday 04.01.2025 (Day-12)
M. Pharm 8586 Bio Analytical Techniques (Elective 3/4)
02 00 pm to 05 00 pm
(Iilrd Sem) 8587 Advanced Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1V (Elective 3/4)
Monday 06.01.2025 (Day-13)
M Pharm . . .
10.00 am to Ol 00 pm (lind Sem) _ 8588 Advanced Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I1 (Elective 1/2)
Tuseday 07.01.2025 (Day-14)
M. Pharm ’
B .
| 02 00 pm to 05 00 p‘lf (11ird Sem) 858? Advanced Quality Assurance (Elective 3/4)
Wednesday 08.01.2025(Day-15)
M Pharm . . I
1000 amto 01 00 pl‘l_’ll  (1Ind Sem) 8590 Advanced Analytical Techniques (Elective 1/2)
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